Khmyz Svitlana Anatoliivna

Category Family member

. AmbynaTopis 3arasibHOI MPaKTUKN CIMENHOI MeONLINHN
Last position . .
CMT HoBOrymsuHcbKe, 3aBigyBau

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 801 642,02 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (539 397,00
UAH)

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 4; out of them 4
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Khmyz Vasyl Ivanovych husband
State ENTERPRISE "LVIV ARMORED PLANT" ,
Head

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/26332
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/26332
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/26332
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/26332
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/30

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

[

AmbynaTopis 3aranbHoi
MPaKTUKN CiMEeNHOI MeanLNHN
CMT HoBOrymBmHCbKe,
3aBigoyBay

AmbynaTopia 3aranbHoi
MPaKTUKN CiIMENHOT MeaULINHN
CMT HoBOrymBmHcbKe,
3asinyBay

AmbynaTopis 3aranbHoi
MPakKTUKN CiIMEeNHOT MeauLNHN
CMT HOBOrynBUHCbKeE,
3asigyBay

AmbynaTopia 3aranbHoi
MPaKTUKN CiIMENHOT MeanLNHN
CMT HoBOrymeumHcbke,
3asigoyBay

Outpatient Department of
General Practice of Family
Medicine at Novoguyvynske
town type village, Head

14 389,22

7 499,43

7 192,82

21 188,30

14 237,31


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

200
000,00

190
000,00

200
000,00

140
000,00

200
000,00

140
000,00

755
000,00

400,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3

2016 Cash

2016 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

295
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

563.7 sq.

563.7 sq.

563.7 sq.

563.7 sq.

563.7 sq.

63.8 sg. m (1)

63.8 sg. m (1)

63.8 sg. m (1)

63.8 sg. m (1)

63.8 sg. m (1)

67.42 sq.
(1)

22.47 sq.
(1)

22.47 sq.
(1)

22.47 sq.
(1)

22.47 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3

o

VEHICLES:
2019 -
2018 * Ford Kuga 2011
2018 * Ford Kuga 2011
2017 * Ford Kuga 2011
2016 * Ford Kuga 2011

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd85d4eb-12bb-481b-bb63-6080f2ec3121
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94977249-bf44-4f91-9cc8-1052e45f1ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa114bef-94d2-4fae-9b38-caea47d88a6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0417e451-0952-48c6-9311-392d165afe84
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f7d143-9f24-405c-b934-701855e81af3
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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